ENDURA SERIES
CEILING MOUNT
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 05/18/22
Endura_turtle_LED_spec_sheet_R01

CATALOG #:
Turtle Friendly
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Series Engine Watts LED Color Optics Voltage Finish
EDR Endura AM Amber 5R Type V, rectangular
5W Type V, wide
5QM Type V, square medium
5QN Type V, square narrow
5QW Type V, square wide
Higher Mounting Applications
2x2 Type V, concentrated spot
4x4 Type V concentrated narrow
5x5 Type V, concentrated medium
5x3 Type V, concentrated rectangular
UNV 120–277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Example: EDR–36L-65–AM–5W–UNV–BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
24L-45 45 Watts - LED array
24L-65 65 Watts - LED array
36L-80 80 Watts - LED array
ENDURA SERIES
CEILING MOUNT
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 5
 Rev 05/18/22
Endura_turtle_LED_spec_sheet_R01
ENDURA SERIES
CEILING MOUNT
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 05/18/22
Endura_turtle_LED_spec_sheet_R01
ELECTRICAL DATA
1  Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be
   representative of the configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application
5K
(5000K nominal, 70CRI)
# LED’S DRIVE
CURRENT
SYSTEM
WATTS
DISTRIBUTION
TYPE LUMENS LPW1 B U G
24 700mA 45W
2 1218 27 0 0 0
3 1194 27 0 0 1
4 1174 26 0 0 0